
Location Circuit "Oosterbergen" Date 07 August 2016 13:51

Length 1.0000 Km    

Best lap time 01:53.739 in lap 2

Top speed 31.651 km/h By competitor Bert SOETAERT - Dimitri VANDEURSEN

Home   MCLB Motorcross te TESSENDERLO   Reeks 1 - BK

Reeks 1 - BK

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 2 Bert SOETAERT - Dimitri VANDEURSEN 10 21:25.637 01:53.739 2 31.651 km/h

2 5 Maxime VAN DER HAEGHEN - Jens MANS 10 21:37.237 11.600 01:56.223 2 30.975 km/h

3 25 Yens DELMOTTE - Tom VERBRUGGHE 10 21:46.442 20.805 01:57.119 4 30.738 km/h

4 64 Dylan ° BOUSSY - Achly VANLERBERGHE 10 21:50.682 25.045 01:57.314 2 30.687 km/h

5 153 Sabrina VAN CALSTER - Jimmy VAN GENNIP 10 22:10.666 45.029 01:55.210 3 31.247 km/h

6 18 Stijn MATTHIJS - Michaël DHONDT 10 22:23.893 58.256 01:59.903 1 30.024 km/h

7 14 Kenneth DIERCKENS - Gianni DHONDT 10 22:24.900 59.263 01:58.229 5 30.449 km/h

8 89 Matthieu VERBRUGGHE - Gauthier VALCKE 10 22:25.442 59.805 02:00.905 1 29.775 km/h

9 7 Kurt DE SMET - Sebastien DEVOLDRE 10 22:33.726 01:08.089 01:55.364 2 31.206 km/h

10 71 Koen VANDECAPPELLE - Kristof NOLF 10 22:50.599 01:24.962 02:01.919 5 29.528 km/h

11 166 Patrick VAN DER VEKEN - Yan HEREYGERS 10 22:59.288 01:33.651 02:02.316 4 29.432 km/h

12 4 Ruben GALLE - Jeroen CATELIN 10 22:59.650 01:34.013 02:01.263 5 29.688 km/h

13 8 Geert VALCKE - Joey ° VALCKE 10 23:06.054 01:40.417 02:03.000 6 29.268 km/h

14 194 Walter VAN CALSTER - Jimmy HORYON 10 23:06.591 01:40.954 02:01.240 5 29.693 km/h

15 151 Tim HENDRICKX - Mans Kevin 9 21:35.651 1 lap 02:05.907 5 28.593 km/h

16 69 Dany DECLOEDT - Jitske ° DE SOETE 9 21:45.845 1 lap 02:09.276 6 27.847 km/h
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16 69 Dany DECLOEDT - Jitske ° DE SOETE 9 21:45.845 1 lap 02:09.276 6 27.847 km/h

17 77 Tom DE KEYZER - Tim DE KEYZER 9 22:38.228 1 lap 02:13.678 4 26.93 km/h

18 73 Viktor ° BOONE - Robbe ° DE VEENE 9 22:40.438 1 lap 02:13.733 4 26.919 km/h

19 132 Ivo CORNELIS - Gustave SPANNENBURG 9 23:50.402 1 lap 02:18.322 2 26.026 km/h

20 56 Daen VALCKE - Inès DELMOTTE 4 10:43.514 6 laps 02:08.909 1 27.927 km/h
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Location Circuit "Oosterbergen" Date 07 August 2016 18:26

Length 1.0000 Km    

Best lap time 01:55.692 in lap 2

Top speed 31.117 km/h By competitor Bert SOETAERT - Dimitri VANDEURSEN

Home   MCLB Motorcross te TESSENDERLO   Reeks 2 - BK

Reeks 2 - BK

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 2 Bert SOETAERT - Dimitri VANDEURSEN 10 21:45.884 01:55.692 2 31.117 km/h

2 14 Kenneth DIERCKENS - Gianni DHONDT 10 21:49.470 03.586 01:56.918 2 30.791 km/h

3 7 Kurt DE SMET - Sebastien DEVOLDRE 10 22:15.219 29.335 01:56.832 7 30.813 km/h

4 25 Yens DELMOTTE - Tom VERBRUGGHE 10 22:23.234 37.350 02:00.237 2 29.941 km/h

5 5 Maxime VAN DER HAEGHEN - Jens MANS 10 22:25.144 39.260 02:00.620 1 29.846 km/h

6 153 Sabrina VAN CALSTER - Jimmy VAN GENNIP 10 22:38.970 53.086 01:57.704 2 30.585 km/h

7 18 Stijn MATTHIJS - Michaël DHONDT 10 22:45.291 59.407 02:01.064 3 29.736 km/h

8 64 Dylan ° BOUSSY - Achly VANLERBERGHE 10 22:50.112 01:04.228 01:58.961 2 30.262 km/h

9 89 Matthieu VERBRUGGHE - Gauthier VALCKE 10 22:58.032 01:12.148 02:00.692 2 29.828 km/h

10 194 Walter VAN CALSTER - Jimmy HORYON 10 23:06.446 01:20.562 02:03.216 1 29.217 km/h

11 151 Tim HENDRICKX - Mans Kevin 10 23:31.230 01:45.346 02:05.402 1 28.708 km/h

12 82 Jason CARRON - Robin WILLE 10 23:31.952 01:46.068 02:03.320 1 29.192 km/h

13 8 Geert VALCKE - Joey ° VALCKE 10 23:36.225 01:50.341 02:03.496 1 29.151 km/h

14 166 Patrick VAN DER VEKEN - Yan HEREYGERS 10 23:54.610 02:08.726 02:03.445 2 29.163 km/h

15 69 Dany DECLOEDT - Jitske ° DE SOETE 9 22:16.563 1 lap 02:11.040 2 27.473 km/h

16 132 Ivo CORNELIS - Gustave SPANNENBURG 8 22:01.615 2 laps 02:23.937 2 25.011 km/h
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16 132 Ivo CORNELIS - Gustave SPANNENBURG 8 22:01.615 2 laps 02:23.937 2 25.011 km/h

17 73 Viktor ° BOONE - Robbe ° DE VEENE 8 22:09.998 2 laps 02:23.281 8 25.125 km/h

18 4 Ruben GALLE - Jeroen CATELIN 7 16:16.615 3 laps 02:00.775 2 29.807 km/h

19 71 Koen VANDECAPPELLE - Kristof NOLF 4 10:33.114 6 laps 02:02.185 3 29.464 km/h
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Location Circuit "Oosterbergen"    

Length 1.0000 Km    

Home   MCLB Motorcross te TESSENDERLO   EINDUITSLAG Zijspannen A Open

EINDUITSLAG Zijspannen A Open

pos start no. competitor total points r1 r2

1 2 Bert SOETAERT - Dimitri VANDEURSEN 2 1 1

2 5 Maxime VAN DER HAEGHEN - Jens MANS 7 2 5

3 25 Yens DELMOTTE - Tom VERBRUGGHE 7 3 4

4 14 Kenneth DIERCKENS - Gianni DHONDT 9 7 2

5 153 Sabrina VAN CALSTER - Jimmy VAN GENNIP 11 5 6

6 7 Kurt DE SMET - Sebastien DEVOLDRE 12 9 3

7 18 Stijn MATTHIJS - Michaël DHONDT 13 6 7

8 194 Walter VAN CALSTER - Jimmy HORYON 24 14 10

9 166 Patrick VAN DER VEKEN - Yan HEREYGERS 25 11 14

10 8 Geert VALCKE - Joey ° VALCKE 26 13 13

11 4 Ruben GALLE - Jeroen CATELIN 30 12 18
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Location Circuit "Oosterbergen"    

Length 1.0000 Km    

Home   MCLB Motorcross te TESSENDERLO   EINDUITSLAG Zijspannen B Open

EINDUITSLAG Zijspannen B Open

pos start no. competitor total points r1 r2

1 64 Dylan ° BOUSSY - Achly VANLERBERGHE 12 4 8

2 89 Matthieu VERBRUGGHE - Gauthier VALCKE 17 8 9

3 151 Tim HENDRICKX - Mans Kevin 26 15 11

4 69 Dany DECLOEDT - Jitske ° DE SOETE 31 16 15

5 73 Viktor ° BOONE - Robbe ° DE VEENE 35 18 17

6 132 Ivo CORNELIS - Gustave SPANNENBURG 35 19 16

7 71 Koen VANDECAPPELLE - Kristof NOLF 110 10 100

8 82 Jason CARRON - Robin WILLE 12 0 12

9 77 Tom DE KEYZER - Tim DE KEYZER 17 17 0

10 56 Daen VALCKE - Inès DELMOTTE 100 100 0
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